1
Samios, Rheem, Rinnai, AVG – Sammy-mas 2.0 (Hotwater Promotion)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Information on how to enter and the prizes form part of these Terms and Conditions. Participation in this
promotion is deemed acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.
2. Any entry which does not comply with these Terms and Conditions is invalid.
3. The Promoter is Samios Plumbing Pty Limited (ABN 91 010 360 899) of 675 MacArthur Avenue Central,
Pinkenba QLD 4008, and telephone: (07) 3907 8388.

may be outlined in Samios Plumbing Pty Limited Privacy Policy, Samios Plumbing Pty Limited may, for an
indefinite period, unless otherwise advised, use the PI for promotional, marketing, publicity, research and
profiling purposes, including sending electronic messages or telephoning the Eligible Business. The Privacy
Policy also contains information about how Eligible Businesses may opt out, access, update or correct their
PI, how they may complain about a breach of the Australian Privacy Principles or any other applicable law
and how those complaints will be dealt with. All entries become the property of Samios Plumbing Pty
Limited .  Samios Plumbing Pty Limited may disclose PI to entities outside of Australia (see Privacy Policy for
details).
Appendix 1
Rheem/Aquamax / Vulcan Eligible Products
The customer must have at least 1 of the Yellow products & 1 off the blue products to qualify
The customer must have at least 1 of the Yellow products & 1 off the blue products to qualify
prod-code Prod Description Points prod-code Prod Description Points
AQU971160G4 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 1.8KW
2
RHE874T16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C N/G
2
AQU971160G5 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 2.4KW
2
RHE874T16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C LPG
2
AQU971160G7 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 160LT 3.6KW
2
RHE874T26NF HWS RHEEM METRO MAX 26L 60DEG NG
2
AQU981080G7 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 80LTR 3.6KW
1
RHE874T26PF HWS RHEEM METRO MAX 26L LPG
2
AQU981125G4 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 125LT 1.8KW
1
RHE876627NF HWS RHEEM C/F 27L-50DEG NG

2
AQU991250G7/BL HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 250LT 3.6KW B/ANODE
2
RHE876820PF HWS RHEEM C/F 6* EXT 20L-50C F/F LPG
2
AQU991250G8 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 250LT 4.8KW
2
RHE876T16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 6* EXT 16L-50C NG
2
AQU991315G7 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 315LT 3.6KW
2
RHE876T16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 6* EXT 16L-50C LPG
2
AQU991315G8 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 315LT 4.8KW
2
RHE876T26NF HWS RHEEM METRO MAX 26L 50DEG NG
2
AQU991400G7 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 400LT 3.6KW
2
RHE876T26PF HWS RHEEM METRO MAX 26L 50 DEG LPG
2
AQU991400G8 HWS AQUAMAX ELECT 400LT 4.8KW
2
RHE8A0340N0 HWS RHEEM GAS 5-STAR S/S 340LT NG

2
AQUG340SS-NG HWS AQUAMAX GAS 155LT NG S/S
2
VUL661250G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 250LTR 3.6KW S/E
2
AQUG390SS-NG HWS AQUAMAX GAS 155LT NG S/S
2
VUL661250G7/BL HWS VULCAN ELECT 250LTR 3.6KW B/ANODE
2
5
RHE191050G4 HWS RHEEM ELECT 50LT 1.8KW DUAL
1
VUL661250G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 250L 1X4.8KW
2
RHE191050G5 RHEEM ELEC DH 50L 1X2.4KW
1
VUL661315G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 315LTR 3.6KW S/E
2
RHE191050G5/P HWS RHEEM ELECT 50L 2.4KW W-CORD
1
VUL661315G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 315L 1X4.8KW
2
RHE191050G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT DH 50L 3.6KW
1
VUL661400G7 HWS VULCAN ELEC 400L 1X3.6KW
2
RHE191050G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT DH 50L 3.6KW B/ANODE
1
VUL661400G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC 400L 1X4.8KW
2
RHE347135N0 HWS RHEEM GAS EXT 4 STAR 135L NG
2
VUL662315G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 315LTR 3.6KW T/E
2
RHE347135P0 HWS RHEEM GAS EXT 4 STAR 135L LPG
2
VUL662315G8 HWS VULCAN ELECT T/E 315L 4.8KW
2
RHE347170N0 HWS RHEEM GAS EXT QR 170 NG
2
VUL662400G8 HWS VULCAN ELEC TE NS 400L 4.8/4.8KW
2
RHE347170P0 RHEEM GAS EXT 4 STAR SQ 7YR 170 PROP
2
VUL671160G4 HWS VULCAN ELEC 160L 1X1.8KW
2
RHE421125G4 HWS RHEEM PLUS 125L 1.8KW BUILT IN TEMP
2
VUL671160G5 HWS VULCAN ELECT 160LTR 2.4KW S/E
2
RHE421125G7 HWS RHEEM PLUS 125L 3.6KW
2
VUL671160G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 160LTR 3.6KW S/E
2
RHE421160G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT PLUS 160L3.6KW
4
VUL691050G7 HWS VULCAN ELECT 50LTR 3.6KW S/E
1
RHE421250G7 HWS RHEEM PLUS 250L 3.6KW
4 RHE511271/2LCS-26NG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L NAT 4
RHE421315G7 HWS RHEEM PLUS 315L 1X3.6KW
4
RHE511271/2LCS-
26NGTM
RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L Nat Tank Mtg
4
RHE491080G4 HWS RHEEM ELECT 80LT 1.8KW
2 RHE511271/2LCS-26PG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L Prop 4
RHE491080G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC 80L 1X3.6KW
2
RHE511271/2LCS-
26PGTM
RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L Prop Tank Mt
4
RHE491080G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELEC 80L 1X3.6KW B/ANODE
2 RHE511271/2NPT-26NG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Nat 4
RHE491125G4 HWS RHEEM ELECT 125LTR 1.8KW S/E
2
RHE511271/2NPT-
26NGTM
RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Nat Tank Mtg
4
RHE491125G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 125LT 3.6KW
2 RHE511271/2NPT-26PG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Prop 4
RHE491125G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 125LT 3.6KW B/ANODE
2
RHE511271/2NPT-
26PGTM
RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Prop Tank Mt
4
RHE491160G4 HWS RHEEM ELECT 160L 1.8KW
4 RHE511271/3NPT-26NG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 3-NPT 26L Nat 4
RHE491160G5 HWS RHEEM ELECT 160LT 2.4KW
4 RHE511271/3NPT-26PG RHEEM 270L LOLINE 3-NPT 26L Prop 4
RHE491160G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC 160L 1X3.6KW
4 RHE51127107 RHEEM SOLAR LOLINE ELEC 270L 1x3.6kW 4
RHE491160G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELEC 160L 1X3.6KW B/ANODE
4 RHE51127107/2CS07 RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-CSA2007 3.6kW Boost 4
RHE491250G4 RHEEM ELEC 250L 1X1.8KW
4 RHE51127107/2LCS RHEEM 270L LOLINE 2-LCS 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE491250G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 250LT 3.6KW S/E
4 RHE51127107/2NPT RHEEM 270 SOLAR LOLINE 2-NPT 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE491250G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 250LT 3.6KW B/ANODE
4 RHE51127107/3NPT RHEEM 270 SOLAR LOLINE 3-NPT 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE491250G8 HWS RHEEM ELEC 250L 1X4.8KW
4 RHE511325/2LCS-26NG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L Nat 4
RHE491315G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 315LT 3.6KW
4 RHE511325/2LCS-26PG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-LCS 26L Prop 4
RHE491315G7/BL HWS RHEEM ELECT 315LT 3.6KW B/ANODE
4 RHE511325/2NPT-26NG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Nat 4
RHE491315G8 HWS RHEEM ELEC 315L 1X4.8KW
4 RHE511325/2NPT-26PG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-NPT 26L Prop 4
RHE491400G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT 400LT 3.6KW
4 RHE511325/3NPT-26NG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 3-NPT 26L Nat 4
RHE491400G8 HWS RHEEM ELECT 400LT 4.8KW
4 RHE511325/3NPT-26PG RHEEM 325L LOLINE 3-NPT 26L Prop 4
RHE492160G6 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 160L 3.6/3.0KW
4 RHE51132507 RHEEM SOLAR LOLINE ELEC 325L 1x3.6kW 4
RHE492250G7 RHEEM ELEC TE 250L 2X3.6KW
4 RHE51132507/2CS07 RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-CSA2007 3.6kW Boost 4
RHE492250G8 RHEEM ELEC TE 250L 2 X 4.8KW
4 RHE51132507/2LCS RHEEM 325L LOLINE 2-LCS 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE492315G7 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 315LT 3.6KW
4 RHE51132507/2NPT RHEEM 325 SOLAR LOLINE 2-NPT 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE492315G8 RHEEM ELEC TE 315L 2X4.8KW
4 RHE51132507/3NPT RHEEM 325 SOLAR LOLINE 3-NPT 3.6KW BOOST 4
RHE492400G7 RHEEM ELEC TE 400L 2X3.6KW
4 RHE55132507 RHEEM MPi HP SYS 325L 1x3.6kW 4
RHE492400G8 HWS RHEEM ELECT T/E 400LT 4.8KW
4 RHE55127005 RHEEM AMBIHEAT SIDEVENT HDc270 2.4Kw 4
RHE4A1050G4 ELEC WATER HEATER 50L SINGLE 1800W
1 RHE55127005/BL RHEEM HDc270 HP 2.4Kw Blue Anode 4
RHE4A1050G5/P RHEEM ELEC WH SS 50L 2.4KW (PLUG)
1
RHE4A1050G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 50L SINGLE 3.6KW
1
RHE4A1080G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 80LT 3.6KW
2
RHE874A12NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 60C NG 2
RHE4A1125G4 RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 125L SINGLE 1.8KW
4
RHE874A12PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 60C LPG 2
RHE4A1125G7 RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 125L SINGLE 3.6KW
4
RHE874A16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C NG 2
RHE4A1160G5 RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 160L SINGLE 2.4KW
4
RHE874A16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 60C LPG 2
RHE4A1160G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 160LT 3.6KW
4
RHE874A20PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 60C LPG 2
6
RHE4A1250G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 250LT 3.6KW
4
RHE874A20NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 60C NG 2
RHE4A1250G8 RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 250L SINGLE 4.8KW
4
RHE876A12NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 50C NG 2
RHE4A1315G7 HWS RHEEM ELEC STELLAR S/S 315LT 3.6KW
4
RHE876A12PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 12L 50C LPG 2
RHE4A1315G8 RHEEM ELECTRIC WH SS 315L SINGLE 4.8KW
4
RHE876A16NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 50C NG 2
RHE4A2250G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 250L TWIN 3.6KW
4
RHE876A16PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 16L 50C NG 2
RHE4A2315G7 RHEEM ELEC WH SS 315L TWIN 3.6KW
4
RHE551180C5/B
RHEEM AMBIPOWER MDc-180 HEAT PUMP
2.4KW BLUE ANODE 4
RHE800135N0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 135L NG
2
RHE551180C5
RHEEM AMBIPOWER MDc-180 HEAT PUMP
2.4KW 4
RHE800135P0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 135L LPG
2
RHE800170N0 HWS RHEEM GAS INT QR 170L NG
2
RHE850265N0 HWS RHEEM GAS 5 STAR 265LTR NG
2
RHE850295N0 HWS RHEEM GAS EXT HE/QR 295L NG
2
RHE850330N0 HWS RHEEM GAS STELLAR EXT 330LT NG
2
RHE850330N0/B RHEEM GAS EXT HE/QR 10YR 330 NAT B/ANODE
2
RHE850360N0 HWS RHEEM GAS STELLAR EXT 360LT NG
4
RHE864627NF RHEEM GAS CF 60DEG 27L/M NAT INT 6*

2
RHE874812PF HWS RHEEM C/F 6* EXT 12L-60C F/F LPG
2
RHE874820NF HWS RHEEM C/F 6* EXT 20L-60C F/F NG
2
RHE874820PF HWS RHEEM C/F 6* EXT 20L-60C F/F LPG
2
SOL181SP24W HWS SOLARHART 181J COMPLETE
2
SOL302L24W HWS SOLARHART 302L COMPLETE
2
SOL181L24W HWS SOLARHART 181L COMPLETE
2
SOL302SP24W HWS SOLAHART 302J COMPLETE
2
RHE876A26NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 50C N/G 2
RHE876A26PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 50C LPG 2
RHE874A26PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 60C LPG 2
RHE874A26NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 26L 60C NG 2
RHE876A20NF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 50C NG 2
RHE876A20PF HWS RHEEM METRO C/F 20L 50C LPG 2
Appendix 2
AVG Eligible Products
7
The customer must have at least 1 of the Yellow products & 1 off the blue products to qualify

AVGQIK506 QUICKIE KIT - QIK506
1
AVGQIK15-NLP
SAMIOS QUICKIE KIT QIK15-NLP 1
AVGPRV15F
VALVE PRV ADJ 150-600KPA F&F 15MM 1
AVGQIK-U
QUICKIE KIT - QIK-U
 1
Appendix 3
8
Rinnai Eligible Products
The customer must have at least 1 of the Yellow products & 1 off the blue products to qualify
The customer must have at least 1 of the Yellow products & 1 off the blue products to qualify
prod-code Prod Description Points prod-code Prod Description Points
RININF16EL50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 LPG 50C
2
RININF32N50MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (50) NG
2
RININF16EN50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 NG 50C
2
RININF32L60MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (60) LP
2
RININF16EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 LPG 60C
2
RININF32N60MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (60) NG
2
RININF16EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 16 NG 60C
2
RINB16L50A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT 50 DEG LPG
2
RININF26EL50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 LPG 50C
2
RINB16N50A HWS RINNAI B16 NG 50C
2
RININF26EN50A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 NG 50C
2
RINB16L60A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT LPG P/S 60C
2
RININF26EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 LPG 60C
2
RINB16N60A HWS RINNAI B16 EXT 60 DEG NG
2
RININF26EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 26 NG 60C
2
RINB20L50A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 50 DEG LPG
2
RININF32EL60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 32 LPG 60C
2
RINB20N50A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 50 DEG NG
2
RININF32EN60A HWS RINNAI INFINITY ENVIRO 32 NG 60C
2
RINB20L60A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 60 DEG LPG
2
RININF12L50MA CFLOW INFINITY 12 50 LP
2
RINB20N60A HWS RINNAI B20 EXT 60 DEG NG
2
RININF12N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 12 NG 50C
2
RINB26L50A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT LPG P/S 50C 26L
2
RININF12L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 12 LP 60C
2
RINB26N50A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT NAT P/S 50C 26L
2
RININF12N60MA HWA RINNAI INFINTY 12 NG 60C
2
RINB26L60A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT LPG PRESET 60C
2
RININF16L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 LPG 50C
2
RINB26N60A HWS RINNAI B26 EXT N/G PRESET 60D
2
RININF16N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 NG 50C
2
RINEHF50S18P HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 1.8KW PLUG
1
RININF16L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 LPG 60C
2
RINEHF50S24P HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 2.4KW PLUG
1
RININF16N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 16 NG 60C
2
RINEHF50S24HP HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 2.4KW PLUG HARD
1
RININF20L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 LPG 50C
2
RINEHF50S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 3.6KW
1
RININF20N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 NG 50C
2
RINEHF50S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 50L 3.6KW HARD
1
RININF20L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 LPG 60C
2
RINEHF80S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 1.8KW
1
RININF20N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 20 NG 60C
2
RINEHF80S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 2.4KW
1
RININF26TL50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH LPG 50C
2
RINEHF80S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 2.4KW HARD
1
RININF26TN50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH NG 50C
2
RINEHF80S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 3.6KW
1
RININF26TL60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH LPG 60C
2
RINEHF80S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 80L 3.6KW HARD
1
RININF26TN60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 TOUCH NG 60C
2
RINEHF125S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 1.8KW
2
RININF26L50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 50C
2
RINEHF125S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 2.4KW
2
RININF26N50MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 50C
2
RINEHF125S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 2.4KW HARD
2
RININF26L60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 60C
2
RINEHF125S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 3.6KW
2
RININF26N60MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 60C
2
RINEHF125S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 125L 3.6KW HARD
2
RININF26L42MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 LPG 42C
2
RINEHFA160S18 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 1.8KW
2
RININF26N42MA HWS RINNAI INFINITY 26 NG 42C
2
RINEHFA160S18H TANK ELEC AU HFLO 160L 1.8 HW
2
RININF28IL50 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE
2
RINEHFA160S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2.4KW
2
RININF28IN50 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE
2
RINEHFA160S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2.4KW HARD
2
RININF28IL60 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE
2
RINEHFA160S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW
2
RININF28IN60 INFINITY 28IINTERNAL MODEL - REQUIRES SE
2
RINEHFA160S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW HARD
2
RININF32L50MA C'FLOW INFINITY 32 (50) LP
2
RINGHF4170LH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L LPG HARD
2
RINEHFA160T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW T/E HARD
2
RINEHFA160T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3.6KW T/E
2
9
RINEHFD160S24
HWS RINNAI H/F ELECTRIC SQUAT 160L
2.4KW
2
RINEHPA250VMA HEAT PUMP RINNAI ENVIROFLO 250L
4
RINEHFD160S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 2 4KW HARD
2
RINEHPA250VMAH ELEC HEAT PUMP 250L VE MID HW
4
RINEHFD160S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3 6KW
2
RINEHPA315VMA HEAT PUMP RINNAI ENVIROFLO 315L
4
RINEHFD160S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 160L 3 6KW HARD
2
RINEHPA315VMAH ELEC HEAT PUMP 315L VE MID HW
4
RINEHFA250S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 2.4KW
2
RINEHPT180VM ELEC HEAT PUMP T 180L VE MID
4
RINEHFA250S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 2.4KW HARD
2
RINEHPS215VM ELEC HEAT PUMP S 215L VE MID
4
RINEHFA250S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW
2
RINSS330H2B-24-CY HWS RINNAI SOLAR PRESTIGE CC 2P 330L
4
RINEHFA250S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW HARD
2
RINEHFA250S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW
2
RINEHFA250S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW HARD
2
RINEHFA250T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW T/E
2
RINEHFA250T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 3.6KW T/E HARD
2
RINEHFA250T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW T/E
2
RINEHFA250T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 250L 4.8KW T/E HARD
2
RINEHFA315S24 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 2.4KW
2
RINEHFA315S24H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 2.4KW HARD
2
RINEHFA315S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW
2
RINEHFA315S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW HARD
2
RINEHFA315S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW
2
RINEHFA315S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW HARD
2
RINEHFA315T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW T/E
2
RINEHFA315T36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 3.6KW T/E HARD
2
RINEHFA315T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW T/E
2
RINEHFA315T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 315L 4.8KW T/E HARD
2
RINEHFA400S36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400L 3.6KW
2
RINEHFA400S36H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 3.6KW HARD
2
RINEHFA400S48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW
2
RINEHFA400S48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW HARD
2
RINEHFA400T36 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LT 3.6KW T/E
2
RINEHFA400T36H HOTFLO - VITREOUS ENAMEL 3.6KW
2
RINEHFA400T48 HWS RINNAI ELECT 400L 4.8KW T/E
2
RINEHFA400T48H HWS RINNAI ELECT 400LTR 4.8KW HARD
2
RINGHF4135N HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L NG
2
RINGHF4135L RINNAI HOTFLO 135 LPG
2
RINGHF4135NH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L NG HARD
2
RINGHF4135LH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 135L LPG HARD
2
RINGHF4170N HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L NG
2
RINGHF4170L HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L LPG
2
RINGHF4170NH HWS RINNAI GAS STORAGE 170L NG HARD
2